Shine Country Classic 2022
February 5, 2022 -- February 6, 2022

12:00

60

87

88

114
140
194
242
300
301
369
464
556
720

12:30

43

64

66

118
121
181
222
514
666
670
740
905
999

1:00

11
38
45
79
80
111
126
131
221
266
456
944

=
(O8]
o

~ ‘

16
72
85
92
94
119
146
169
312
323
511
721

Oak Creek Boys
Thunder chicken racing
Let's Go!

Shit Racing

THE CLEVERLY HILLBILLYS
BLACK UN_BEAUTY
RUST CARTEL

Blew Bayou Racing
Team Vibe

Loose Lugnut Racing
RUNNIN BUD

Winded Warriors
Balaam's donkey racing

Twisted Sister Racing
Misfortune Cookie

Bad Decisions Racing
| Schitt U knot (1.S.U.K. RACING)
Braking Bad Racing
Team Shocker
Half-Fast Racing

Silver Senior
dumbstuff

CRASH

What The Duck Racing
My Little Neon
WTFlorida Racing

Dogers

Speed Ricer

MR Blue

Deathwheel Motorsports
Nearly Adequate Racing
Event Horizon

Spin It to Win It

Two many wheels racing
Liberty Hollow Pointe
Half-Fast Racing

Party Girl

Ass clown racing

Daisy Dukes Racing

A futile and stupid gesture race team
Duff Beer
ONSET/Tetanus Racing
Toyota PE Motorsports
Poolmen

Braking Bad Racing

The Flying Blurritos
Braking Bad Racing

team beam dream team
Napoleon Complex

Kind of Blue Racing
Inglorious Bastards
Rotarded Fools with Tools

1/3



Shine Country Classic 2022
February 5, 2022 -- February 6, 2022

2:00

44 Landshark

49 PsychoBilly Crapcan!

123 Six Pack Racing

151 N.A.T.P.A.D.

152 Cheat'N Slow

183 Safety Stand Down

191 Braking Bad Racing

411 Team Super Westerfield Bros.
517 Burp Racing

709 Ragged Racing

777 Ashy Larry racing 2

800 Ragged Racing

810 Red Ace Racing

2:30

56 Beer Money Wasted

78 The Van Halen Car

98 Bad Penny Racing

117 Hawaiian Punch Racing
129 Old Dudes

147 Southern Discomfort

155 Projectile Dysfunction Racing
307 Battle Scarred Motorsports
372 [OO=[][]=00]

404 Team 6 Pack

412 Battle Scarred Motorsports
528 Team Non Sequitur

614 Into The Storm

3:00

9 ThinBlueSwine

17 TDH Motorsports

36 Save The Ta-Tas Racing
68 Chunky Thing Racing

76 MoFoCo

89 Ady's Army

161 Burnt Wiener Soul Racing
170 The Corona's

200 Large Spheres Racing
251 Amateur Sketch Racing
423 Cross Threaded

878 Knoxvegas Lowballers
929 Hi Hungry, I'm Dad!
3:30

6 DONE RACING RACING
21 Cheap Thrills

40 Mock Grass Racing

67 TARP Racing Shenaniganizers
96 Otown racing

112 The Corona's

132 DIRTY AIR

211 Rolling Chicane Racing
256 MR Poo

333 ONSET/Tetanus Racing
406 First Light Search Racing
624 Otown racing

990 Cuzzin' Racing

4:00




Shine Country Classic 2022
February 5, 2022 -- February 6, 2022

69 Crankenstein

179 Emily's Power for a Cure

247 Team NoNakedTires

282 Battle Scarred Motorsports
710 Not Real Professional Racing
712 Rust-Eze Racing

Don't see your team on the list or didn't make your assigned tech time? Show up 30 minutes after the final scheduled time slot to go through
tech inspection.

3/3


http://www.tcpdf.org

