Shine Country Classic 2022 February 5, 2022 -- February 6, 2022



<u>12:00</u>

60	Oak Creek Boys
87	Thunder chicken racing
88	Let's Go!
114	Shit Racing
140	THE CLEVERLY HILLBILLYS
194	BLACK UN_BEAUTY
242	RUST CARTEL
300	Blew Bayou Racing
301	Team Vibe
369	Loose Lugnut Racing
464	RUNNIN BUD
556	Winded Warriors
720	Balaam's donkey racing

<u>12:30</u>

43	Twisted Sister Racing
64	Misfortune Cookie
66	Bad Decisions Racing
118	I Schitt U knot (I.S.U.K. RACING)
121	Braking Bad Racing
181	Team Shocker
222	Half-Fast Racing
514	Silver Senior
666	dumbstuff
670	CRASH
740	What The Duck Racing
905	My Little Neon
999	WTFlorida Racing

<u>1:00</u>

0	Dogers
11	Speed Ricer
38	MR Blue
45	Deathwheel Motorsports
79	Nearly Adequate Racing
80	Event Horizon
111	Spin It to Win It
126	Two many wheels racing
131	Liberty Hollow Pointe
221	Half-Fast Racing
266	Party Girl
456	Ass clown racing
944	Daisy Dukes Racing

<u>1:30</u>

7	A futile and stupid gesture race team
16	Duff Beer
72	ONSET/Tetanus Racing
85	Toyota PE Motorsports
92	Poolmen
94	Braking Bad Racing
119	The Flying Blurritos
146	Braking Bad Racing
169	team beam dream team
312	Napoleon Complex
323	Kind of Blue Racing
511	Inglorious Bastards
721	Rotarded Fools with Tools

1/3

Shine Country Classic 2022



February 5, 2022 -- February 6, 2022

2:00

44 Landshark 49 PsychoBilly Crapcan! 123 Six Pack Racing N.A.T.P.A.D. 151 Cheat'N Slow 152 183 Safety Stand Down 191 **Braking Bad Racing** Team Super Westerfield Bros. 411 517 Burp Racing Ragged Racing 709 Ashy Larry racing 2 777 Ragged Racing 800 810 Red Ace Racing

<u>2:30</u>

56 Beer Money Wasted The Van Halen Car 78 **Bad Penny Racing** 98 117 Hawaiian Punch Racing 129 Old Dudes Southern Discomfort 147 155 Projectile Dysfunction Racing **Battle Scarred Motorsports** 307 372 [00=[][]=00] 404 Team 6 Pack **Battle Scarred Motorsports** 412 528 Team Non Sequitur 614 Into The Storm

3:00

9 ThinBlueSwine 17 **TDH Motorsports** Save The Ta-Tas Racing 36 Chunky Thing Racing 68 76 MoFoCo Ady's Army 89 161 Burnt Wiener Soul Racing The Corona's 170 200 Large Spheres Racing Amateur Sketch Racing 251 423 Cross Threaded 878 Knoxvegas Lowballers Hi Hungry, I'm Dad! 929

3:30

DONE RACING RACING 6 Cheap Thrills 21 40 Mock Grass Racing TARP Racing Shenaniganizers 67 96 Otown racing The Corona's 112 **DIRTY AIR** 132 Rolling Chicane Racing 211 256 MR Poo 333 **ONSET/Tetanus Racing** First Light Search Racing 406 624 Otown racing Cuzzin' Racing 990

4:00

2/3



Shine Country Classic 2022 February 5, 2022 -- February 6, 2022

69 Crankenstein

179 Emily's Power for a Cure 247 Team NoNakedTires 282 **Battle Scarred Motorsports** 710 Not Real Professional Racing

712 Rust-Eze Racing

Don't see your team on the list or didn't make your assigned tech time? Show up 30 minutes after the final scheduled time slot to go through tech inspection.

3/3